Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Item Code
Corded Model
EBC1 30001
EBC2 30002
Cordless Model
CEBC1 30018
CEBC2 30019

TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps
•	 Available in 6- and 8- metric ton versions, TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps provide ultimate
grip strength by clamping over the belt
•	 Modular components allow for increased versatility and portability
•	 Can be used on multiple conveyor belting types including flat, sidewall, chevron,
and other specialty profiles up to 2.25” thick
Recommended for: 6- and 8-ton load capacity ratings and belt widths up to 96”
Far-Pul™ HD® Belt Clamps
•	 Provides even clamping tension across entire belt width for safer belt maintenance
•	 Securely grips belts up to 1” thick
•	 Adjusts easily for a variety of belt widths
Recommended for: Load capacity up to 3 tons and belt widths up to 72”
TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps COMPLETE Ordering Information
Belt Width Ordering Number TUG6 Weight TUG8 Weight
in. 6 Ton 8 Ton lbs. lbs.
Up to 36 TUG6-36-AL TUG8-36-AL 134 178
Up to 42 TUG6-42-AL TUG8-42-AL 141 189
Up to 48 TUG6-48-AL TUG8-48-AL 148 200
Up to 54 TUG6-54-AL TUG8-54-AL 155 211
Up to 60 TUG6-60-AL TUG8-60-AL 162 222
Up to 72 TUG6-72-AL TUG8-72-AL 176 244
Up to 84 N/A TUG8-84-AL N/A 266
Up to 96 N/A TUG8-96-AL N/A 288
Note: A complete set of TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps includes four aluminum clamp bars
and four steel clamp ends. Contact customer service for information on steel bars.
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number
Skiver Complete with Plastic Fence* FSK2
Skiver Complete with Metal Fence* FSK2M
Skiver XL Complete with Plastic Fence* FSK2XL
Skiver XL Complete with Metal Fence* FSK2MXL
Sharpening Stone 31987
Far-Pul™ HD® Belt Clamps
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Weight
in. lbs.
Up to 30 LSHD30 93.0
Up to 36 LSHD36 99.0
Up to 42 LSHD42 106.0
Up to 48 LSHD48 112.0
Up to 54 LSHD54 119.0
Up to 60 LSHD60 127.0
Up to 72 LSHD72 139.0
Note: A complete set of Far-Pul™ HD® Belt Clamps in-
cludes four clamp bars and four steel clamp scissors
with carry bag. Come-alongs not included.
Flex-Lifter™ Conveyor Belt Lifter